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SHARE HOLDING PATTERN EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL BREAKUP —30/06/2020
(28099008 Equity Shares of Rs.2 /- each )

Category
code

Category of Shareholder

No. of shares held at the end of the year

No oF
Share
Holders

Demat

Physical

Total

% of
Total
Shares

SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP

INDIAN

INDIVIDUALS / HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

1,46,51,062

1,46,51,062

52.14

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/ STATE GOVERNMENT(S)

BODIES CORPORATE

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS / BANKS

43,39,393

43,39,393

15.44

oejo|T|®

ANY OTHER

SUB - TOTAL (A)(1)

1,89,90,455|

1,89,90,455

67.58

FOREIGN

INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS/FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)

BODIES CORPORATE

INSTITUTIONS

QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR

oejo|jT|®

ANY OTHER

SUB - TOTAL (A)(2)

TOTAL SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

1,89,90,455

1,89,90,455

67.58

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING

INSTITUTIONS

MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS/ BANKS

24,240

24,240

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT /STATE GOVERNMENT(S)

1,08,000

1,08,000

VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

INSURANCE COMPANIES

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS

QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR

—|Tle|~|e|lolo|o|e

ANY OTHER

SUB - TOTAL (B)(1)

1,32,240

1,32,240

0.47]

NON-INSTITUTIONS

o

INDIVIDUALS -

1) INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS. 2 LAKH

5134

26,72,274

17,66,470

44,38,744

15.80

1l) INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 2 lakhs

34,84,712

34,84,712

12.40

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

e|eo|T

ANY OTHER

BODIES CORPORATE

1,59,576

5,35,668

6,95,244

2.47

CLEARING MEMBERS

11,284

11,284

0.04

FOREIGN NATIONALS

HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILIES

2,85,509

2

2,85,551

1.02

NRI - NON REPAT

10,445

10,445

0.04

NRI - REPAT

21,293

29,040

50,333

0.18

TRUSTS

SUB - TOTAL (B)(2)

5,373

66,45,093]

23,31,220)

89,76,313]

31.95

TOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)

5,380

66,45,093]

24,63,460)

91,08,553)

32.42

TOTAL (A)+(B)

5,385

2,56,35,548|

24,63,460)

2,80,99,008]

100.00

SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

TOTAL CUSTODIAN (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

5,385

2,56,35,548

24,63,460

2,80,99,008

100.00
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